
KEJOHANAN MEMANAH MSSD KLANG 2024
PPD KLANG (KLG2024)
LAPANG SASAR SMK RAJA MAHADI, From 06-24-2024 to 06-28-2024

BAWAH 15 TAHUN BERGU CAMPURAN
1

16

Smk Jalan Kebun
SABREENA ADELIA BINTI AZHAR 
MUHAMMAD HARITH ANAS BIN SUHAI 

-Bye-

9

8

Smk Sri Andalas
LEE XIN YEE 
MOHAMMAD AMIRUL ZAIM BIN ZAIRA 

Smk Kota Kemuning
NUR ZUHAYYRA ANEESA BINTI AHMA 
ISHMAEL BIN KHAMARUL BAHRIN 

6 

0 

5

12

Sam Sultan Hisamuddin
ZAHIN HUSNA BINTI ZACHARY RAHI 
MUHAMMAD DANI ASYRAF BIN AZIDI 

Samt Sultan Hisamuddin Kg Jawa
HURIN INSYIRAH BINTI RASHIDI 
AISY HADIY BIN SAIFUL AZIM 

6 

0 

13

4
Smk Sg Kapar Indah

NOR ADAWIYAH BT AMZARI 
MOHD FARIS IEMAN AIRULAMIR BIN 

-Bye-

3

14

Smk Pulau Indah
NUR UYUNI BINTI SYARYFUDEEN 
AMMAR HAZIM BIN AZUAN 

-Bye-

11

6

Sm Tengku Ampuan Rahimah
NUR AMNI ZAHRA B M.ROMZI 
DHUHA BUKHARI KHIRIL AFIZI 

Smk Shahbandaraya
NUR AMANI HUMAIRA Binti Norshaiful
MUHAMMAD AQEEF BIN Roslan

1 

5 

7

10

SAM Nurul IMAN
BASYIRA BINTI AHMAD NAZIR 
MUHAMMAD ZUHAIR BIN ZAIDDY 

Smk Raja Mahadi
ALYA MYA MARISSA BINTI ALI MAZ 
KATHIR A/L THANGAMANY 

6 

0 

15

2
Smk Pendamaran Jaya

ZAHIRAH BINTI NASHOHA 
MUHAMMAD ADIB JAZLI BIN MOHD S 

-Bye-

Smk Jalan Kebun

Smk Sri Andalas

6 

0 

Sam Sultan Hisamuddin

Smk Sg Kapar Indah

2 

6 

Smk Pulau Indah

Smk Shahbandaraya

2 

6 

SAM Nurul IMAN

Smk Pendamaran Jaya

0 

6 

Smk Jalan Kebun

Smk Sg Kapar Indah

6 

2 

Smk Shahbandaraya

Smk Pendamaran Jaya

2 

6 

Bronze

Smk Sg Kapar Indah

Smk Shahbandaraya

6 

0 

Final

Smk Jalan Kebun

Smk Pendamaran Jaya

6 

0 
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